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Retail available in best-in-class new construction mixed-use Retail available in best-in-class new construction mixed-use 
student housing project across the street from The Ohio student housing project across the street from The Ohio 
State UniversityState University

889 beds in 379 units889 beds in 379 units

1,346 SF Available, 29’ 10” frontage1,346 SF Available, 29’ 10” frontage

> 1M annual area visitors for concerts and sporting events> 1M annual area visitors for concerts and sporting events

Immediate deliveryImmediate delivery

P R O P E RT Y  D E TA I L SP R O P E RT Y  D E TA I L S

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable. MSC cannot verify it and makes no guarantee, warranty or representation about its accuracy.  
Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates provided by MSC are for discussion purposes only and do not represent the current or future performance of a property, location or market.

D E M O G R A P H I C SD E M O G R A P H I C S

J O I N  T H E S E  A R E A  T E N A N T SJ O I N  T H E S E  A R E A  T E N A N T SRAMBLER RAMBLER 
COLUMBUSCOLUMBUS

OHIO STATE UNIVERSITY FACTS
45,728 Undergraduate Students
14,318 Graduate Students
34,468 Faculty and Staff

E S T .  P O P U L A T I O N

11   m im i 34 34 ,,862862

22   m im i 96 96 ,,334334

33  m imi 167 167 ,,707707

E S T .  A V G  H H  I N C O M E

11   m im i  $$4444 ,, 1 80180

22  m im i  $$7272 ,,508508

33  m im i  $$8585 ,,54154 1

E S T .  E M P L O Y E E S

11   m im i 80 80 ,, 1 20120

22   m im i 1 16 1 16 ,,909909

33  m im i 1 86 186 ,,476476

T R A F F I C

> >  1 818 ,,000 VPD ON L ANE  AVE 000 VPD ON L ANE  AVE 



S I T E  P L A NS I T E  P L A N
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POTENIAL LOCATION FOR 
RETAIL MAIL / PACKAGES

222 WEST LANE | LV COLLECTIVE | IFC | 06/27/2022

RETAIL OVERALL SITE PLAN R.1

222 W LANE - COLUMBUS, OH

SPACE SIZE SHAFT CLEAR HEIGHT FRONTAGE

1 6,456 SF + outdoor patio yes 24’4” Leased

2 1,346 SF no 25’10” 29’ 10”

3 2,660 SF yes 25’10” At Lease

OUTDOOR
PATIO

RETAIL 2RETAIL 2
1,346 SF1,346 SFAT LEASEAT LEASE



A E R I A LA E R I A L

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable. MSC cannot verify it and makes no guarantee, warranty or representation about its accuracy.  
Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates provided by MSC are for discussion purposes only and do not represent the current or future performance of a property, location or market.

45,728 UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS45,728 UNDERGRADUATE STUDENTS
14,318 GRADUATE STUDENTS14,318 GRADUATE STUDENTS
34,468 FACULTY AND STAFF34,468 FACULTY AND STAFF

W LANE AVE (18,000 VPD)W LANE AVE (18,000 VPD)
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OHIO STADIUM (“THE SHOE”)
HOME OF OSU FOOTBALL 

FIFTH LARGEST STADIUM IN THE WORLD
CAPACITY: 102,780

SCHOTTENSTEIN
CENTER

OSU FISHER COLLEGE
OF BUSINESS

SITESITE



M AT T H E W  C O O P E RM AT T H E W  C O O P E R
m c o o p e r @ h e l l o m s c . c o m m c o o p e r @ h e l l o m s c . c o m 

2 1 5 . 8 8 3 . 7 3 8 82 1 5 . 8 8 3 . 7 3 8 8

M AT T H E W  S T E I NM AT T H E W  S T E I N
m s t e i n @ h e l l o m s c . c o m m s t e i n @ h e l l o m s c . c o m 

2 1 5 . 8 8 3 . 7 4 0 72 1 5 . 8 8 3 . 7 4 0 7


